Research Process Leadership Directory

Data Management Plan

Dan Han

VCU Chief Information Security Officer
S2dan@vcu.edu

Protocol Review Oversight Committee (PROC)
Mary Harmon, PhD

VCU Health Director of Clinical Research
Mary.harmon@vcuhealth.org

Informatics

Tamas Gal, PhD

Director, Research Informatics — Wright Center
Tamas.gal@vcuhealth.org

School of Medicine Clinical Trials (SOMCT)
Juellisa Secosky, MSHA, CRA, CCRC
Director, Clinical Research Office
Juellisa.secosky@vcuhealth.org

Institutional Review Board (IRB)

Jill Opalesky MS, ATR-BC, ATCS, CCRP

Director, Human Research Protections Program
jopales@gamil.com

VCU Office of Sponsored Programs (OSP)
Tina Cunningham, JD, CRA

VCU Associate VP for Research Administration
Tlcunningham2@vcu.edu

Massey Clinical Trials Office (CTO)
Michelle Liendo, MSHI, CCRP, PMP

Director, Clinical Research Operations &
Management

liendom@vcu.edu

Massey Protocol Review & Monitoring
Committee (PRMC)

Julia Godek, BBA, MLT (ASCP)
Scientific Review Coordinator
jlgodek@vcu.edu

VCU Health Office of Clinical Research (OCR)
Mary Harmon, PhD

VCU Health Director of Clinical Research
Mary.harmon@vcuhealth.org

Shelly Orr, PhD, RN, CCRP

VCU Health Director of Clinical Research
Operations

Michelle.orr@vcuhealth.org

OnCore

Bobby Moulden

Manager, Clinical Trials Management System
rbmoulden@vcu.edu

VCU/VCU Health Intake Form
Shelly Orr, PhD, RN, CCRP

VCU Health Director of Clinical Research
Operations

Michelle.orr@vcuhealth.org

Privacy Board
Christopher Dor, JD, MBA, MS

VCU Health Director of Privacy & Compliance for
Research

Christopher.dor@vcuhealth.org

Version 1.0-09 12 2025



mailto:S2dan@vcu.edu
mailto:Mary.harmon@vcuhealth.org
mailto:Tamas.gal@vcuhealth.org
mailto:Juellisa.secosky@vcuhealth.org
mailto:jopales@gamil.com
mailto:Tlcunningham2@vcu.edu
mailto:liendom@vcu.edu
mailto:Mary.harmon@vcuhealth.org
mailto:Michelle.orr@vcuhealth.org
mailto:jlgodek@vcu.edu
mailto:rbmoulden@vcu.edu
mailto:Michelle.orr@vcuhealth.org
mailto:Christopher.dor@vcuhealth.org

